

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC4/11121012533/UGS3

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: FBR7473D

at Workshop m/s BMH

of

Insured: XE27062

Policy No. _____

Claims No. _____

Sum Insured: _____

Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: \$23k.

IDAC Accident Rpt: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: 1-3-1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: Dep 2602

Veh No: FBR7473D

Yr Regn: 12/40/20

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Honda NC750XA c.c 745

Colour: white

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 80449

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: JH2RC90A8KK302596

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 120/70 R 17

R: 160/60 R 17

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal. 8 mm

R/Bal. 8 mm

L/Bal. mm

L/Bal. mm

D.O.A. 5/1/24

D.O.I. 12/12/24

Survey held at _____

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear & A/S Body

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

LTA \$6805 new b.l.c \$28k.

nett \$16195

informed Raymond P/P \$8812-60

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: _____

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

) \$ + RS. SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No: 197000288K

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

NO. : 39648

Customer :

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.

64 CECIL STREET

#04-00 & #06-00

IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

DATE : 07/12/2021

CLAIM NO. : 11829

POLICY NO. : D-21097290MFCE/117

FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBR7473D

MAKE/MODEL : HON / NC750X

(Page 1 of 5)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	BALANCER HANDLE P/N: 40187 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$32.00	32.00
2	BAR HANDLE - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$266.00	266.00
3	BOLT (PLASTIC) P/N: 22353 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	2.00	\$4.50	9.00
4	BOX SIDE (GIVI) E22N (BLACK) P/N: 49418 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$388.00	388.00
5	BRACKET HOLDER FIRE EXTINGUISHER - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$84.00	84.00
6	BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
7	BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
8	BRACKET LED XT12 PEDESTAL MOUNT WITH KIT P/N: 62717 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$65.00	65.00
9	BRACKET MUDGUARD REAR P/N: 66744 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$143.00	143.00

*39648 *

bizSAFE₃



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
10	BRACKET SIDE BOX (E21NC) P/N: 42174 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$205.00	205.00 <i>Bent</i>
11	BRACKET SIDE BOX SUPPORT P/N: 71745 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$128.00	128.00 <i>Bent</i>
12	CAP MASTER CYLINDER FRONT P/N: 45603 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00 <i>Daye</i>
13	CASE CHAIN P/N: 57620 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$124.00	124.00 <i>Bent</i>
14	CLAMP EXTENDER BAR HANDLE - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00 <i>new</i>
15	COLLAR COVER WHEEL FRONT - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.50	13.00 <i>Daye</i>
16	COVER MUFFLER P/N: 58549 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$220.00	220.00 <i>cut</i>
17	COVER TAIL LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$298.00	298.00 <i>one</i>
18	COVER TAIL RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$298.00	298.00 <i>cut</i>
19	CRASH BAR FRONT LH (CISCO) P/N: 70597 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$135.00	135.00 <i>Bent</i>
20	CRASH BAR LEG FRONT LH (CISCO) P/N: 70599 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$88.00	88.00 <i>Daye</i>
21	CRASH BAR LEG FRONT RH (CISCO) P/N: 70600 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$88.00	88.00 <i>Bent</i>
22	CRASH BAR REAR LH (CISCO) P/N: 70601 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$132.00	132.00 <i>Bent</i>
23	CRASH BAR REAR RH (CISCO) P/N: 70602 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$132.00	132.00 <i>Bent</i>
24	FENDER REAR B P/N: 57702 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$372.00	372.00 <i>500</i>

3353

*39648 *

bizSAFE₃

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
25	GASKET MUFFLER P/N: 61399 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
26	GRIP RAIL RH P/N: 57696 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$352.00	352.00
27	GUARD ENGINE P/N: 66969 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$296.00	296.00
28	HOLDER STEP LH P/N: 57701 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$570.00	570.00
29	HOLDER STEP RH P/N: 57714 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$570.00	570.00
30	LABEL CHAIN ADJUSTER - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
31	LABEL TIRE & DRIVE CHAIN - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
32	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND INSTALLATION OF PARTS.	Supply/Install	24.00	\$63.00	1,512.00
33	LAMP SIGNAL REAR LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$182.00	182.00
34	LAMP SIGNAL REAR RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$182.00	182.00
35	LEVER CLUTCH P/N: 65115 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$54.00	54.00
36	LIGHT LED (JL) 12 LED RED / BLUE WITH CLEAR LENS P/N: 62716 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$415.00	415.00
37	LIGHT LED (JL) 8 LED RED LENS WITH TELESCOPIC POLE P/N: 67025 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$705.00	705.00
38	MIRROR LH P/N: 57708 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$145.00	145.00
39	MUDGUARD REAR - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$117.00	117.00

*39648 *

6371

bizSAFE₃

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
40	MUFFLER COMP - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$808.00	808.00
41	PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH) P/N: 26951 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
42	REPAIR ON BODY ALIGNMENT - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	Repair	1.00	\$490.00	490.00
43	RIVET P/N: 29942 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
44	RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
45	RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
46	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) WINDSHIELD P/N: 67401 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$55.00	55.00
47	STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) STRAIGHT P/N: 32921 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
48	SWINGARM SUB ASSY P/N: 58570 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$2,405.00	2,405.00
49	SWITCH (JL) SIREN REMOTE P/N: 66584 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$110.00	110.00
50	TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE) OVERSIZED P/N: 45837 - BIKE TOWED BACK TO BHH		1.00	\$90.00	90.00
51	WASHER PLAIN 6MM - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	3.00	\$6.50	19.50
52	WHEEL SUB REAR P/N: 57718 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,486.00	1,486.00
53	WINDSHIELD - CLEAR (PUIG) P/N: 67016 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$210.00	210.00

SUB TOTAL

\$14,316.50

GST @ 7 %

\$1,002.16

GRAND TOTAL (SGD)

\$15,318.66

*39648

*

bizSAFE₃CERT NO.: 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001: 2015

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
-----	-------------	--------	-----	------------	--------

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-7852
102
P-7066-80
S.W 811
L-935
8812.80

*39648 *

bizSAFE₃





BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATION | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

Customer :

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
#04-00 & #06-00
IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711

NO. : 41375

Supplementary 1 To QTN: 39648

DATE : 17/08/2022
CLAIM NO. : 11829
POLICY NO. : D-21097290MFCE/117
FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBR7473D
MAKE/MODEL : HON / NC750X

(Page 1 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	CAMERA (V_SYS) M6 (WIFI VERSION) P/N: 56377	Replace	10% 1.00	\$350.00	350.00
2	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX DG LH P/N: 69201	Replace	1.00	\$235.00	235.00
3	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX DG RH P/N: 69203	Replace	1.00	\$235.00	235.00
4	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX LH NEW MODEL P/N: 68801	Replace	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
5	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX LOGO 2021 P/N: 69198	Replace	2.00	\$25.00	50.00
6	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX REFLECTIVE LH P/N: 69202	Replace	1.00	\$70.00	70.00
7	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX REFLECTIVE RH P/N: 69200	Replace	1.00	\$70.00	70.00
8	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) SIDE BOX RH NEW MODEL P/N: 68800	Replace	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
9	VELCRO (3M DUAL LOCK) CLEAR P/N: 50673	Replace	10% 5.00	7.50 \$1.50	37.50

SUB TOTAL
GST @ 7 %

~~\$1,087.90~~
\$76.13

GRAND TOTAL (SGD)

\$1,163.63

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

*41375 *

bizSAFE₃



<u>S/N</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
------------	--------------------	---------------	------------	-------------------	---------------

For & on Behalf of

Acknowledge & Accepted By

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

*41375 *

bizSAFE₃